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Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Specific Rotation [a]20/D(c=1.5in H20)
Loss ondrying

Purity(Titration by AgNO3)
Appearance (B120850)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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N-Benzylquininium Chloride [Chiral Phase-Transfer Catalyst]

67174-25-8
95%
C1915174
B120850
177595

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

-240--215 (°)

0-5 (%)

94-106 (%)

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.81000 %

-215.90°

2.90%

95.10%

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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